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Anlage
Auf dem Molzberg 3, 57548 Kirchen

Sportwart/in
Colberg, Detlef
T 01704726695 F 02741 62472 colberg.kirchen@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gross, Ingo
T 02741 - 6099866 Kirchen-Tennis@online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weber, Michael
T 01791006806 m.weber@notarnet.de
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Jungen U 18 2er 1
MF: Yasin Muhammed Kazan

m 017685633092; yas06.kazan@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Klasen, Justus
Peter, Leonard
Kazan, Yasin Muhammed
Puderbach, Philipp
Zelmer, Felix
Grupinski, Luca
Bierbaum, Mats
Wisser, Len
Schlager, Elias

10 Schiller, Jakob

11 Pauls, Maximilian
12 Naber, Till Claudius
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11094491
10651132
10660581
10651115
10750616
10671041
11204475
11089574
11159072
10902564
11161106
10912010

LK DR Info
LK19,3
LK20,7
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,3
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK21,6
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